1
Electrical Characteristics(23 )
Resistance ToleranceHold
Current
Trip
Current
Rated
Voltage

(S
)
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
F L R s
S=slitted lead
Current rating
Example
Standard Package
P/N Pcs /Bag P/N Pcs /Bag
FLR190 2K FLR450 2K
FLR190S 2K FLR550 2K
FLR260 2K FLR600 2K
FLR260S 2K FLR730 2K
FLR380 2K
A=FLR190/FLR190S
B=FLR260/FLR260S
C=FLR380
D=FLR450
E=FLR550
F=FLR600
G=FLR730
F Fuzetec Logo
LR
Part Identification
Product Family
Date Code/Lot Number
F LR190
09AB
Axial Leaded PTC FLR Series FUZETEC